Qty.

S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Cc Item Qty. Delivery Date Item Rate (Rs.) |Item Value (Rs.)| Recd.
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
IS : 2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
1 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 001 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 660.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 65340.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
1S:2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
2 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 002 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 182.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 18018.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
IS : 2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
3 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 003 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 580.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 57420.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
1S:2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
4 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 004 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 538.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 53262.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
IS : 2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
5 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 005 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 005200 : All DIV 1500.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 148500.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
1S: 2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
6 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 006 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 004300 : WSD/AIl 1333.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 131967.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
IS : 2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
7 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 007 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 470.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 46530.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
1S:2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
8 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 008 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1378.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 136422.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
IS : 2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
9 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 009 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 191.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 18909.00 0
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY HELMET LIGHT WEIGHT RATCHET TYPE TO
1S:2925 /1984 AMDT.NO.8,ISI MARKED.THE COLOR WISE
R 70232084101615dt.31-05-2023 PRIME PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS-SOUTH DISTRIBUTION OF QUANTITY IS AS FOLLOWS:WHITE COLOUR-5
10 (Fully Pending) TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 010 75010010 PERCENT OF WHOLE QUANTITY,ORANGE COLOU NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 1179.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 99.00 116721.00 0
FIRE EXTINGUSHER ALONG WITH ANTI THEFT MECHANISM AS
PER RCF SPEC NO-,MDTS-46270 Rev-nil. Cap. 04 Kg. FIRE
R 81220018101613dt.31-05-2023 EXTINGUSHERS HAVING COMPOSITE/SS/ALUMINIUM CYLINDER
11 (Fully Pending) AMTEX SAFETY SYSTEMS-DELHI 001 86010207 OF SAME FIRE RATING AS PER 15:15683/2018 NWR - 003300 : JU DIV 300.000 Nos. 30-07-2023 2415.22 724567.20 0
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
33 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 001 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 003300 : JU DIV 13125.000 Nos. 14-07-2023 54.10 710062.50 0
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
34 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 002 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 003300 : JU DIV 13125.000 Nos. 12-10-2023 54.10 710062.50 0
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
35 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 003 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 005200 : All DIV 13125.000 Nos. 14-07-2023 54.10 710062.50 0
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
36 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 004 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 005200 : All DIV 13125.000 Nos. 12-10-2023 54.10 710062.50 0




Qty.

S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Cc Item Qty. Delivery Date Item Rate (Rs.) |Item Value (Rs.)| Recd.
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
37 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 005 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 003400 : BKN-DIV 12500.000 Nos. 14-07-2023 54.10 676250.00 0
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
38 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 006 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 003400 : BKN-DIV 12500.000 Nos. 12-10-2023 54.10 676250.00 0
HICFL 60 X 40 Handloom Cotton Turkish, Honeycomb And
Huckaback Towels Brand: HICFL (Detailed
R 79230001201608dt.31-05-2023 HANDTEX INDUSTRIAL CO OPERATIVE Description/Specification as per Product # 2 of GeM Contract
39 (Fully Pending) FEDERATION LIMITED-ALIGARH 007 79339013 No. GEMC-511687725050877 dt.15/05/2023) NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 16500.000 Nos. 14-07-2023 54.10 892650.00 0
Portable fire extinguishers DCP type with nozzle and discharge
fitting for ABC class of fire having ISI mark to 15:15683/2018 Rev/
R 81231161101607dt.30-05-2023 1.Capacity of fire extinguisher 6 Kg.Fire extinguishers having
40 (Fully Pending) AMTEX SAFETY SYSTEMS-DELHI 001 86010955 compo NWR - 003300 : JU DIV 249.000 Nos. 29-06-2023 1755.66 437160.09 0
Portable fire extinguishers DCP type with nozzle and discharge
fitting for ABC class of fire having ISI mark to 15:15683/2018 Rev/
R 81231161101607dt.30-05-2023 1.Capacity of fire extinguisher 6 Kg.Fire extinguishers having
41 (Fully Pending) AMTEX SAFETY SYSTEMS-DELHI 002 86010955 compo NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 175.000 Nos. 29-06-2023 1755.66 307241.03 0
R 82233909101606dt.30-05-2023 Dapagliflozin 10mg + Saxagliptin 5 mg cap/tab make/brand:
42 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82100981 Qtern 5/10mg NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 50000.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 38.14 1906800.00 0
R 82231280101605dt.30-05-2023 Liraglutide 6mg./ml. inj. 3ml. Pre-filled Flexpen Make/Brand-
43 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 001 82026210 Victoza 6mg NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 12.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 4259.20 51110.44 0
R 82231280101605dt.30-05-2023 Liraglutide 6mg./ml. inj. 3ml. Pre-filled Flexpen Make/Brand-
44 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 002 82026210 Victoza 6mg NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 30.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 4259.20 127776.10 0
R 82231280101605dt.30-05-2023 Liraglutide 6mg./ml. inj. 3ml. Pre-filled Flexpen Make/Brand-
45 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 003 82026210 Victoza 6mg NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 350.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 4259.20 1490721.12 0
Analogue Insulin Aspart 100U/ml 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231282101604dt.30-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
46 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 001 82014462 consignee. Make/Br NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 1800.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 658.35 1185030.00 0
Analogue Insulin Aspart 100U/ml 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231282101604dt.30-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
47 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 002 82014462 consignee. Make/Br NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 1200.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 658.35 790020.00 0
Analogue Insulin Aspart 100U/ml 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231282101604dt.30-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
48 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 003 82014462 consignee. Make/Br NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 204.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 658.35 134303.40 0
Analogue Insulin Aspart 100U/ml 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231282101604dt.30-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
49 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 004 82014462 consignee. Make/Br NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 80.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 658.35 52668.00 0
R 82233333101603dt.30-05-2023 MEDINET RAJASTHAN PRIVATE LIMITED- Dexamethasone intravitreal implant 0.7mg. Make/brand -
50 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR 001 82511470 Ozurdex NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 50.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 21705.60 1085280.00 0
Human Biphasic insulin mixture of 30% Human neutral insulin
and 70% Human isophane insulin (NPH) 100iu/ml. 3ml. cartridge
R 82231275101602dt.30-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN). *Reusable insulin
51 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82014218 delivery device NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 3500.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 110.25 385875.00 0
Human Biphasic insulin mixture of 30% Human neutral insulin
and 70% Human isophane insulin (NPH) 100iu/ml. 3ml. cartridge
R 82231275101602dt.30-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN). *Reusable insulin
52 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82014218 delivery device NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 1000.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 110.25 110250.00 0
Human Biphasic insulin mixture of 30% Human neutral insulin
and 70% Human isophane insulin (NPH) 100iu/ml. 3ml. cartridge
R 82231275101602dt.30-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN). *Reusable insulin
53 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 003 82014218 delivery device NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 5000.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 110.25 551250.00 0
Human Biphasic insulin mixture of 30% Human neutral insulin
and 70% Human isophane insulin (NPH) 100iu/ml. 3ml. cartridge
R 82231275101602dt.30-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN). *Reusable insulin
54 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 004 82014218 delivery device NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 1230.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 110.25 135607.50 0
Human Biphasic insulin mixture of 30% Human neutral insulin
and 70% Human isophane insulin (NPH) 100iu/ml. 3ml. cartridge
R 82231275101602dt.30-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN). *Reusable insulin
55 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 005 82014218 delivery device NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 800.000 Nos. 30-12-2023 110.25 88200.00 0
NA AZITHROMYCIN 500 mg 500 mg Tablet Brand: NA (Detailed
R 82231111201595dt.30-05-2023 BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
56 (Fully Pending) LTD, KOLKATA 001 82012672 No. GEMC-511687746800686 dt.27/05/2023) NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 571.000 Boxes 26-07-2023 946.65 540537.15 0




Qty.
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Unbranded AZITHROMYCIN 500 mg 500 mg Tablet Brand: NA
R 82231111201594dt.30-05-2023 (Detailed Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM
57 (Fully Pending) Hindustan Antibiotics Limited, Pune 001 82012672 Contract No. GEMC-511687764119539 dt.27/05/2023) NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 900.000 Boxes 26-07-2023 946.65 851985.00 0
Unbranded Amoxicillin Sodium + Clavulanate Potassium 625 mg
625 mg (500 mg+ 125 mg) Tablet Brand: NA (Detailed
R 82231108201592dt.30-05-2023 KARNATAKA ANTIBIOTICS AND Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
58 (Fully Pending) PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED, BANGALORE 001 82011965 No. GEMC-511687733800478 dt. NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 1200.000 Boxes 28-07-2023 888.97 1066764.00 0
R 81231186101575dt.29-05-2023 AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD-GAUTAM HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45
63 (Fully Pending) BUDDHA NAGAR 001 81040702 KGS EACH. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 480.000 Kgs. 31-12-2024 547.52 262809.60 0
R 81231186101575dt.29-05-2023 AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD-GAUTAM HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45
64 (Fully Pending) BUDDHA NAGAR 002 81040702 KGS EACH. NWR - 003400 : BKN-DIV 1622.000 Kgs. 31-12-2024 547.52 888077.44 0
R 81231186101575dt.29-05-2023 AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD-GAUTAM HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45
65 (Fully Pending) BUDDHA NAGAR 003 81040702 KGS EACH. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1282.000 Kgs. 31-12-2024 547.52 701920.64 0
R 81231186101575dt.29-05-2023 AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD-GAUTAM HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45
66 (Fully Pending) BUDDHA NAGAR 004 81040702 KGS EACH. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 140.000 Kgs. 31-12-2024 547.52 76652.80 0
Analogue Insulin Glargine 100 unit / 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231269101573dt.29-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
67 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82014310 consignee. NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 5000.000 Nos. 29-12-2023 185.02 925102.50 0
Analogue Insulin Glargine 100 unit / 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231269101573dt.29-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
68 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82014310 consignee. NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 1080.000 Nos. 29-12-2023 185.02 199822.14 0
Analogue Insulin Glargine 100 unit / 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231269101573dt.29-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
69 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 003 82014310 consignee. NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 3000.000 Nos. 29-12-2023 185.02 555061.50 0
Analogue Insulin Glargine 100 unit / 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231269101573dt.29-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
70 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 004 82014310 consignee. NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 870.000 Nos. 29-12-2023 185.02 160967.84 0
Analogue Insulin Glargine 100 unit / 3ml Cartridge for reusable
insulin Delivery Device (PEN) * Reusable Insulin delivery device
R 82231269101573dt.29-05-2023 (PEN) to be supplied free of cast as per requirement of
71 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 005 82014310 consignee. NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 3000.000 Nos. 29-12-2023 185.02 555061.50 0
BEARING ASSEMBLY PE TO BHEL CAT N0.428430001 AND BHEL
R 10220644101561dt.28-05-2023 AAKASH RAILWAY EQUIPMENTS AND SERVICES DRAWING N0.04394328002V00 OR EQUIVALENT FOR TRACTION
107 (Fully Pending) BHOPAL 001 12491445 MOTOR TM 4303 DY FOR 1400HP DEMU/DPC. NWR - 004600 : DSL/AIl 4.000 Nos. 29-09-2023 106200.00 424800.00 0
BEARING ASSEMBLY CE TO BHEL CAT. N0.428440001 AND BHEL
R 10220644101561dt.28-05-2023 | AAKASH RAILWAY EQUIPMENTS AND SERVICES;| DRAWING No.14394428002V00 OR EQUIVALENT FOR TRACTION
108 (Fully Pending) BHOPAL 002 12491457 MOTOR TM 4303 DY FOR 1400HP DEMU/DPC NWR - 004600 : DSL/AII 3.000 Nos. 29-09-2023 71980.00 215940.00 0
R 82231266101549dt.26-05-2023
156 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 001 82027470 Canagliflozin 100mg. Tab./Cap. Make/Brand-INVOKANA NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 50000.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 39.41 1970640.00 0
R 82231266101549dt.26-05-2023
157 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 002 82027470 Canagliflozin 100mg. Tab./Cap. Make/Brand-INVOKANA NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 20000.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 39.41 788256.00 0
R 82231266101549dt.26-05-2023
158 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 003 82027470 Canagliflozin 100mg. Tab./Cap. Make/Brand-INVOKANA NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 5000.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 39.41 197064.00 0
R 82231266101549dt.26-05-2023
159 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 004 82027470 Canagliflozin 100mg. Tab./Cap. Make/Brand-INVOKANA NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 4800.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 39.41 189181.44 0
R 82231266101549dt.26-05-2023
160 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 005 82027470 Canagliflozin 100mg. Tab./Cap. Make/Brand-INVOKANA NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 5450.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 39.41 214799.76 0
Analog Insulin Glulisine (r-DNA origin) 100U/ml. 3ml. Cartridge
R 82233687101548dt.26-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN) (Like Apidra 100 IU
161 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 001 82100925 cartridge) make/brand: Apidral001U/ml NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 1800.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 364.06 655300.80 0
Analog Insulin Glulisine (r-DNA origin) 100U/ml. 3ml. Cartridge
R 82233687101548dt.26-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN) (Like Apidra 100 IU
162 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 002 82100925 cartridge) make/brand: Apidra1001U/ml NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 240.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 364.06 87373.44 0
Analog Insulin Glulisine (r-DNA origin) 100U/ml. 3ml. Cartridge
R 82233687101548dt.26-05-2023 for Reusable Insulin Delivery Device (PEN) (Like Apidra 100 IU
163 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 003 82100925 cartridge) make/brand: Apidral001U/ml NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 500.000 Nos. 26-12-2023 364.06 182028.00 0
SPRING LOADED SUPPORTING DEVICE AS PER FRONTIER ALLOY
R 30234643101546dt.25-05-2023 Drg. NO. FASL/SLD/0856-A FOR CBC OF LHB COACHES AS PER
164 (Fully Pending) FRONTIER ALLOY STEELS LTD-KANPUR 001 33553294 RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/2011/CG-03/REV-1. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 32.000 Nos. 25-09-2023 29129.48 932143.36 0




Qty.
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Set of complete pre fabricated retrofitable (in 2 part L.H &R.H)
sliding door for BCNHL wagon as per RDSO drg no. WD-11043-S-
R 37232760101544dt.25-05-2023 01 Alt-2 & WD-11043-5-02 Alt-2, consisting of item no. 1 to 10,
165 (Fully Pending) NF FORGINGS PVT. LTD.-KOLKATA 001 38450975 12019, NWR - 004300 : WSD/AIl 117.000 Set 23-08-2023 23732.16 2776662.72 0
Set of complete pre fabricated retrofitable (in 2 part L.H &R.H)
sliding door for BCNHL wagon as per RDSO drg no. WD-11043-S-
R 37232760101544dt.25-05-2023 01 Alt-2 & WD-11043-5-02 Alt-2, consisting of item no. 1 to 10,
166 (Fully Pending) NF FORGINGS PVT. LTD.-KOLKATA 002 38450975 12 to 19, NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 117.000 Set 20-02-2024 23732.16 2776662.72 0
Set of complete pre fabricated retrofitable (in 2 part L.H &R.H)
sliding door for BCNHL wagon as per RDSO drg no. WD-11043-S-
R 37232760101544dt.25-05-2023 01 Alt-2 & WD-11043-5-02 Alt-2, consisting of item no. 1 to 10,
167 (Fully Pending) NF FORGINGS PVT. LTD.-KOLKATA 003 38450975 12019, NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 30.000 Set 23-08-2023 23732.16 711964.80 0
Set of complete pre fabricated retrofitable (in 2 part L.H &R.H)
sliding door for BCNHL wagon as per RDSO drg no. WD-11043-S-
R 37232760101544dt.25-05-2023 01 Alt-2 & WD-11043-5-02 Alt-2, consisting of item no. 1 to 10,
168 (Fully Pending) NF FORGINGS PVT. LTD.-KOLKATA 004 38450975 12 to 19, NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 30.000 Set 20-02-2024 23732.16 711964.80 0
R 30230131101541dt.25-05-2023 Protective Tube (Polyacetal) for Axle Box Guide Arrangement to
169 (Fully Pending) HARI NARAYAN BIHANI-JAIPUR 001 30011358 ICF drg. no. T-0-1-648 Alt.f. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 1500.000 Nos. 24-06-2023 660.80 991200.00 0
Soap Toilet in Cakes of 100 gram when paked
approximately,confirming to 15:2888/2004 , amndt. No. 3,
R 81221041101540dt.25-05-2023 Grade-Il i.e.minimum Total Fatty matter (TFM)More than 70%
170 (Fully Pending) JAIN SOAPS INDUSTRIES-MUMBAI 001 81050914 toilet soap may be purchase as standard NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 33237.000 Nos. 24-08-2023 18.00 598266.00 0
Soap Toilet in Cakes of 100 gram when paked
approximately,confirming to 15:2888/2004 , amndt. No. 3,
R 81221041101540dt.25-05-2023 Grade-Il i.e.minimum Total Fatty matter (TFM)More than 70%
171 (Fully Pending) JAIN SOAPS INDUSTRIES-MUMBAI 002 81050914 toilet soap may be purchase as standard NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 33238.000 Nos. 31-12-2023 18.00 598284.00 0
Soap Toilet in Cakes of 100 gram when paked
approximately,confirming to 15:2888/2004 , amndt. No. 3,
R 81221041101540dt.25-05-2023 Grade-Il i.e.minimum Total Fatty matter (TFM)More than 70%
172 (Fully Pending) JAIN SOAPS INDUSTRIES-MUMBAI 003 81050914 toilet soap may be purchase as standard NWR - 004100 : GSD-AIl 2877.000 Nos. 24-08-2023 18.00 51786.00 0
Soap Toilet in Cakes of 100 gram when paked
approximately,confirming to 15:2888/2004 , amndt. No. 3,
R 81221041101540dt.25-05-2023 Grade-Il i.e.minimum Total Fatty matter (TFM)More than 70%
173 (Fully Pending) JAIN SOAPS INDUSTRIES-MUMBAI 004 81050914 toilet soap may be purchase as standard NWR - 004100 : GSD-AIl 2877.000 Nos. 31-12-2023 18.00 51786.00 0
Ball joint traction lever to fiat drg. no.-C53973REFBRED8403
R 30222209101539dt.25-05-2023 Rev-02R1 ( FF no. 1521728 MOD 01) T.5.17.532.100.00,
174 (Fully Pending) SHAKTI INDUSTRIES-HARIDWAR 001 33500010 T.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1282.000 Nos. 24-08-2023 1302.13 1669330.66 0
Ball joint traction lever to fiat drg. no.-C53973REFBRED8403
R 30222209101539dt.25-05-2023 Rev-02R1 ( FF no. 1521728 MOD 01) T.S5.17.532.100.00,
175 (Fully Pending) SHAKTI INDUSTRIES-HARIDWAR 002 33500010 7.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 181.000 Nos. 24-08-2023 1302.13 235685.53 0
R 30232275101535dt.24-05-2023 MARINE AND ALLIED ENGINEERING CO- Safety wire rope assembly for IR fiat bogie to RCF drg. no.
177 (Fully Pending) CHENNAI 001 33500277 LWO05105 Alt. nil, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1570.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 328.04 515022.80 0
R 30232275101535dt.24-05-2023 MARINE AND ALLIED ENGINEERING CO- Safety wire rope assembly for IR fiat bogie to RCF drg. no.
178 (Fully Pending) CHENNAI 002 33500277 LWO05105 Alt. nil, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 405.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 328.04 132856.20 0
L.H. swing door assembly for BCN/BCNA wagon to RDSO drg. no.
R 37232745101534dt.24-05-2023 WD-90030-5-65 Alt-5, item no. 1,4,6,13,14,15,19,25 & 27.
179 (Fully Pending) INEZ ENGINEERING COMPANY-KOLKATA 001 38450951 Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 230.000 Nos. 18-07-2023 4859.24 1117625.20 0
R 82232291101530dt.24-05-2023 Analog Insulin Glulisine (r-DNA origin) 100U/ml. 3ml. Prefilled
186 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 001 82100512 Flexpen make/brand: ApidraSolo100I1U/ml NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 1900.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 659.96 1253917.35 0
R 82232291101530dt.24-05-2023 Analog Insulin Glulisine (r-DNA origin) 100U/ml. 3ml. Prefilled
187 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 002 82100512 Flexpen make/brand: ApidraSolo100I1U/ml NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 180.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 659.96 118792.17 0
R 82231380101529dt.24-05-2023 Budesonide 160mcg with Formoterol 4.5mcg Dry Powder
188 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82016276 Inhalation Turbohaler Make/Brand- NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 204.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 388.08 79168.32 0
R 82231380101529dt.24-05-2023 Budesonide 160mcg with Formoterol 4.5mcg Dry Powder
189 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82016276 Inhalation Turbohaler Make/Brand- NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 400.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 388.08 155232.00 0
R 82231380101529dt.24-05-2023 Budesonide 160mcg with Formoterol 4.5mcg Dry Powder
190 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 003 82016276 Inhalation Turbohaler Make/Brand- NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 700.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 388.08 271656.00 0
R 82231380101529dt.24-05-2023 Budesonide 160mcg with Formoterol 4.5mcg Dry Powder
191 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 004 82016276 Inhalation Turbohaler Make/Brand- NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 1000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 388.08 388080.00 0
R 10220541101526dt.24-05-2023 Air compressor to Elgi model No.TRC 2507 Elgi part No.S 07050
192 (Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA 001 17480437 For 1400 DEMU/DPC NWR - 004600 : DSL/AIl 3.000 Nos. 24-11-2023 358140.62 1074421.86 0
R 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 25mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
193 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82010754 25MG NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 15000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 39.27 589008.00 0
R 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 25mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
194 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82010754 25MG NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 50000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 39.27 1963360.00 0
R 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 25mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
195 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 003 82010754 25MG NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 19520.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 39.27 766495.74 0
R 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 25mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
196 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 004 82010754 25MG NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 25000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 39.27 981680.00 0
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NWR 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 10mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
197 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 005 82100640 25MG NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 12000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 35.56 426720.00 0
NWR 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 10mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
198 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 006 82100640 25MG NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 3500.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 35.56 124460.00 0
NWR 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 10mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
199 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 007 82100640 25MG NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 35000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 35.56 1244600.00 0
NWR 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 10mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
200 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 008 82100640 25MG NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 16700.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 35.56 593852.00 0
NWR 82232302101525dt.24-05-2023 Empagliflozin 10mg. Tab./Cap. Make/brand- Brand: JARDIANCE
201 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 009 82100640 25MG NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 30000.000 Nos. 24-12-2023 35.56 1066800.00 0
CRASH WORTHY GUARD SET 400 MM SWEEP WITH POWDER
NWR 40231709101517dt.24-05-2023 COATING AS PER ICF DRG. ICF DRG ICF/SK-7-6-158 ALT "G" COL Il
202 (Fully Pending) NEW DURGA WIRE NETTING WORKS-INDORE 001 45180714 SUITABLE FOR CARRIAGE FAN. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 1850.000 Nos. 18-07-2023 344.56 637436.00 0
CRASH WORTHY GUARD SET 400 MM SWEEP WITH POWDER
NWR 40231709101517dt.24-05-2023 COATING AS PER ICF DRG. ICF DRG ICF/SK-7-6-158 ALT "G" COL II
203 (Fully Pending) NEW DURGA WIRE NETTING WORKS-INDORE 002 45180714 SUITABLE FOR CARRIAGE FAN. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 2562.000 Nos. 18-07-2023 344.56 882762.72 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
204 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 001 82012880 Rifaximine 400mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 400 NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 3000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 11.17 33499.20 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
205 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 002 82012880 Rifaximine 400mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 400 NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 680.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 11.17 7593.15 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
206 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 003 82012880 Rifaximine 400mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 400 NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 10000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 11.17 111664.00 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
207 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 004 82012880 Rifaximine 400mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 400 NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 2400.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 11.17 26799.36 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
208 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 005 82025265 Rifaximine 550mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 550 NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 12000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 15.57 186816.00 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
209 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 006 82025265 Rifaximine 550mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 550 NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 7000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 15.57 108976.00 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
210 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 007 82025265 Rifaximine 550mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 550 NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 11500.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 15.57 179032.00 0
NWR 82231131101516dt.24-05-2023
211 (Fully Pending) M H MEDICUS PRIVATE LIMITED-DELHI 008 82025265 Rifaximine 550mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand-RCIFAX 550 NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 1400.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 15.57 21795.20 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
212 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 001 82011746 Fexofenadine 120mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-120 NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 82500.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 2.52 207900.00 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
213 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 002 82011746 Fexofenadine 120mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-120 NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 6000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 2.52 15120.00 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
214 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 003 82011746 Fexofenadine 120mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-120 NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 13000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 2.52 32760.00 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
215 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 004 82011746 Fexofenadine 120mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-120 NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 15700.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 2.52 39564.00 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
216 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 005 82011746 Fexofenadine 120mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-120 NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 70000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 2.52 176400.00 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
217 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 006 82011850 Fexofenadine 180mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-180 NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 10000.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 3.62 36176.00 0
NWR 82231097101514dt.24-05-2023
218 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 007 82011850 Fexofenadine 180mg. Tab/Cap. Make/Brand:HISTAFREE-180 NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 360.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 3.62 1302.34 0
NWR 30230190101511dt.24-05-2023 FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL TECHNOLOGIES TEST POINT FOR AIR BRAKE SYSTEM OF LHB COACHES M/s
231 (Fully Pending) INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-BADDI 001 33598368 FAIVELEY PART NO. 040103000. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 191.000 Nos. 21-09-2023 3903.44 745557.04 0
NWR 30232255101510dt.24-05-2023 KALSI AUTOMATIC DOOR SYSTEMS PRIVATE End wall sliding door complete to RCF drg. no. LW56350 Alt-h
232 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-LUDHIANA 001 33565624 Mat & Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 2.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 66080.00 132160.00 0
NWR 30232255101510dt.24-05-2023 KALSI AUTOMATIC DOOR SYSTEMS PRIVATE End wall sliding door complete to RCF drg. no. LW56350 Alt-h
233 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-LUDHIANA 002 33565624 Mat & Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 6.000 Nos. 23-07-2023 65490.00 392940.00 0
Belt tensioning device complete suitable for 4.5 KW alternator a
NWR 40231403101503dt.24-05-2023 s per RDSO Drg. No. SKEL-3940 with alteration 5 of sheet No. 1 &
234 (Fully Pending) TECHNOMECH INDUSTRIES-HOWRAH 001 45127256 with alteration No. 5 of sheet No. 2. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 109.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 3829.10 417371.90 0
Belt tensioning device complete suitable for 4.5 KW alternator a
NWR 40231403101503dt.24-05-2023 s per RDSO Drg. No. SKEL-3940 with alteration 5 of sheet No. 1 &
235 (Fully Pending) TECHNOMECH INDUSTRIES-HOWRAH 002 45127256 with alteration No. 5 of sheet No. 2. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 55.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 3829.10 210600.50 0
Pedestal jaw liner for CASNUB bogie size 67 x 30 x 5 mm as per
NWR 37232099101502dt.24-05-2023 RDSO manual G-95.Matl.&Spec. as per 15:3885(part 1)/1992 Gr.-
236 (Fully Pending) ANAND SALES CORPORATION-KOLKATA 001 38106954 1V, Amndt. No.1. NWR - 004800 : WSD/FL 45000.000 Nos. 01-09-2023 14.04 631890.00 0
NWR 52231065200364dt.23-05-2023
237 (Fully Complete) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82251630 Ruxolitinib 20mg Tab./Cap. NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 180.000 Nos. 23-06-2023 3063.20 551376.00 180
NWR 40230071101487dt.22-05-2023 SEALED MAINTENANCE FREE RECHARGEBLE VRLA BATTERY 12
271 (Fully Pending) PROSTARM INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED-PUNE 001 45170253 VOLTS 42 AH SUITABLE FOR UPS.AS PER 15:15549/2005. NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 77.000 Nos. 06-06-2023 4076.00 313852.00 0
NWR 40230071101487dt.22-05-2023 SEALED MAINTENANCE FREE RECHARGEBLE VRLA BATTERY 12
272 (Fully Pending) PROSTARM INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED-PUNE 002 45170253 VOLTS 42 AH SUITABLE FOR UPS.AS PER 15:15549/2005. NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 77.000 Nos. 31-10-2023 4076.00 313852.00 0
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NWR 40230071101487dt.22-05-2023 SEALED MAINTENANCE FREE RECHARGEBLE VRLA BATTERY 12
273 (Fully Pending) PROSTARM INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED-PUNE 003 45170253 VOLTS 42 AH SUITABLE FOR UPS.AS PER 15:15549/2005. NWR - 005200 : All DIV 85.000 Nos. 06-06-2023 4076.00 346460.00 0
NWR 40230071101487dt.22-05-2023 SEALED MAINTENANCE FREE RECHARGEBLE VRLA BATTERY 12
274 (Fully Pending) PROSTARM INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED-PUNE 004 45170253 VOLTS 42 AH SUITABLE FOR UPS.AS PER 15:15549/2005. NWR - 005200 : All DIV 86.000 Nos. 31-10-2023 4076.00 350536.00 0
Bell crank lever (RH) to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-
NWR 37233138101478dt.22-05-2023 5.Confirming to KBI part no. 1.3.5108 and RDSO spec. No. WD-
275 (Fully Pending) KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-PALWAL 001 38142107 23-BMBS-2008 Rev-1.Amndt. No.1 of Sept.2016. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 97.000 Nos. 23-09-2023 3835.00 371995.00 0
Bell crank lever (RH) to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-
NWR 37233138101478dt.22-05-2023 5.Confirming to KBI part no. 1.3.5108 and RDSO spec. No. WD-
276 (Fully Pending) KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-PALWAL 002 38142107 23-BMBS-2008 Rev-1.Amndt. No.1 of Sept.2016. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 254.000 Nos. 23-09-2023 3835.00 974090.00 0
Bell crank lever (LH) to RDSO drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03,
item-4. Confirming to KBI part no. 1.3.5109 and RDSO spec. No.
NWR 37233139101477dt.22-05-2023 WD-23-BMBS-2008 Rev-1. Amndt. No.1 of Sept.2016. Offer
277 (Fully Pending) KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-PALWAL 001 38142090 accepted as Bell NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 85.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 3835.00 325975.00 0
Bell crank lever (LH) to RDSO drg. no.WD-08093-S-02,Alt.-03,
item-4. Confirming to KBI part no. 1.3.5109 and RDSO spec. No.
NWR 37233139101477dt.22-05-2023 WD-23-BMBS-2008 Rev-1. Amndt. No.1 of Sept.2016. Offer
278 (Fully Pending) KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-PALWAL 002 38142090 accepted as Bell NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 178.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 3835.00 682630.00 0
NWR 82232294101474dt.19-05-2023 Linagliptin 2.5mg with Metformin 500mg. Tab./Cap.
279 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82010638 Make/Brand-TRAJENTA DUO 2.5MG/500MG NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 3600.000 Nos. 19-12-2023 15.01 54028.80 0
NWR 82232294101474dt.19-05-2023 Linagliptin 2.5mg with Metformin 500mg. Tab./Cap.
280 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82010638 Make/Brand-TRAJENTA DUO 2.5MG/500MG NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 50000.000 Nos. 19-12-2023 15.01 750400.00 0
Journal Bearing Assembly to EMD Part No - 40050656. Drawing
NWR 10224761101465dt.19-05-2023 NATIONAL ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LTD.- EMD Part No-40050656, alt-a & Kit Drg No. K-1702008, S No-04,
281 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR 001 17021157 alt-e. (kit PL No-17021170) NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 31.000 Nos. 17-08-2023 38432.60 1191410.60 0
Journal Bearing Assembly to EMD Part No - 40050656. Drawing
NWR 10224761101465dt.19-05-2023 NATIONAL ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LTD.- EMD Part No-40050656, alt-a & Kit Drg No. K-1702008, S No-04,
282 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR 002 17021157 alt-e. (kit PL No-17021170) NWR - 004600 : DSL/AIl 24.000 Nos. 17-08-2023 38432.60 922382.40 0
KHADI INDIA rags-duster cotton khadi 51 X 46 Size (in cm)
Brand: KHADI INDIA (Detailed Description/Specification as per
NWR 79221895201461dt.18-05-2023 KHADI AND VILLAGE INDUSTRIES Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC-511687732526522
300 (Fully Pending) COMMISSION, MUMBAI 001 79333448 dt.16/05/2023) NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 20220.000 Nos. 15-07-2023 54.60 1104012.00 0
KHADI INDIA rags-duster cotton khadi 51 X 46 Size (in cm)
Brand: KHADI INDIA (Detailed Description/Specification as per
NWR 79221895201461dt.18-05-2023 KHADI AND VILLAGE INDUSTRIES Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC-511687732526522
301 (Fully Pending) COMMISSION, MUMBAI 002 79333448 dt.16/05/2023) NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 3016.000 Nos. 30-04-2024 54.60 164673.60 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Recombinant Human Erythropoietin Inj. 10000i.u./ml. 1ml. Vial/
322 (Fully Complete) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 001 82010055 PFS Make/brand- RENOCEL 10000 IU PFS NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 120.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 323.56 38826.82 120
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Recombinant Human Erythropoietin Inj. 10000i.u./ml. 1ml. Vial/
323 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 002 82010055 PFS Make/brand- RENOCEL 10000 1U PFS NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 300.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 323.56 97067.04 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Recombinant Human Erythropoietin Inj. 10000i.u./ml. 1ml. Vial/
324 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 003 82010055 PFS Make/brand- RENOCEL 10000 IU PFS NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 300.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 323.56 97067.04 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Recombinant Human Erythropoietin Inj. 10000i.u./ml. 1ml. Vial/
325 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 004 82010055 PFS Make/brand- RENOCEL 10000 IU PFS NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 200.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 323.56 64711.36 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Recombinant Human Erythropoietin Inj. 10000i.u./ml. 1ml. Vial/
326 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 005 82010055 PFS Make/brand- RENOCEL 10000 1U PFS NWR - 00H200 : JP DIV HP 50.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 323.56 16177.84 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Pegylated recombinant human erythropoetin Inj. 100 mcg.
327 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 006 82100275 Make/brand- ERYPEG 100MCG/0.3ML PFS NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 100.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 4231.11 423111.36 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Pegylated recombinant human erythropoetin Inj. 75 mcg.
328 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 007 82100287 Make/brand- ERYPEG 75 MCG/0.3ML PFS NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 50.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 3409.77 170488.64 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Pegylated recombinant human erythropoetin Inj. 75 mcg.
329 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 008 82100287 Make/brand- ERYPEG 75 MCG/0.3ML PFS NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 10.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 3409.77 34097.73 0
NWR 82233655101458dt.18-05-2023 Pegylated recombinant human erythropoetin Inj. 50 mcg.
330 (Fully Pending) S.G. ENTERPRISES-Jaipur 009 82100299 Make/brand- ERYPEG 50MCG/0.3ML PFS NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 60.000 Nos. 17-07-2023 2172.80 130368.00 0
SUNIL Cloth Cotton Drill Any other vat dyed shade as per buyer's
requirements. 71 centimeter cm Brand: SUNIL (Detailed
NWR 79220005201457dt.18-05-2023 Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
331 (Fully Pending) SUNIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED-MUMBAI 001 79031730 No. GEMC-51168779333 NWR - 004100 : GSD-AIl 6592.000 MTR 20-05-2023 126.00 830592.00 0
SUNIL Cloth Cotton Drill Any other vat dyed shade as per buyer's
requirements. 71 centimeter cm Brand: SUNIL (Detailed
NWR 79220005201457dt.18-05-2023 Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
332 (Fully Pending) SUNIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED-MUMBAI 002 79031730 No. GEMC-51168779333 NWR - 004100 : GSD-AIl 4944.000 MTR 20-05-2023 126.00 622944.00 0
SILICON HARD COATED POLYCARBONATE SHEET 1220 MM *
NWR 81230011101450dt.17-05-2023 2440 MM * 6 MM FOR WINDOW GLASS OF TC AS PER ICF SPEC :
333 (Fully Pending) SOLID INDUSTRIES WORLD-MUMBAI 001 84240106 ICF/MD/SPEC.159 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 48.000 Nos. 15-08-2023 19824.00 951552.00 0
SILICON HARD COATED POLYCARBONATE SHEET 1220 MM *
NWR 81230011101450dt.17-05-2023 2440 MM * 6 MM FOR WINDOW GLASS OF TC AS PER ICF SPEC :
334 (Fully Pending) SOLID INDUSTRIES WORLD-MUMBAI 002 84240106 ICF/MD/SPEC.159 NWR - 004600 : DSL/AIl 50.000 Nos. 15-08-2023 19824.00 991200.00 0




Qty.
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R 37231603101449dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
335 (Fully Pending) ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG-AGRA 001 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 366.000 Nos. 17-09-2023 3156.50 1155279.00 0
R 37231603101449dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
336 (Fully Pending) ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG-AGRA 002 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 366.000 Nos. 17-01-2024 3156.50 1155279.00 0
R 37231603101449dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
337 (Fully Pending) ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG-AGRA 003 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 365.000 Nos. 17-05-2024 3156.50 1152122.50 0
R 37231603101449dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
338 (Fully Pending) ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG-AGRA 004 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 93.000 Nos. 17-09-2023 3156.50 293554.50 0
R 37231603101449dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
339 (Fully Pending) ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG-AGRA 005 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 93.000 Nos. 17-01-2024 3156.50 293554.50 0
R 37231603101449dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
340 (Fully Pending) ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG-AGRA 006 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 92.000 Nos. 17-05-2024 3156.50 290398.00 0
R 37231603101448dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
341 (Fully Pending) AFFINE STEELS PVT. LTD.-HARIDWAR 001 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 590.000 Nos. 31-12-2023 3156.50 1862335.00 0
R 37231603101448dt.17-05-2023 Face plate for buffer plunger to RDSO drg. no. SK-94254 Alt-3.
342 (Fully Pending) AFFINE STEELS PVT. LTD.-HARIDWAR 002 37137610 Matl.& Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 150.000 Nos. 01-07-2023 3156.50 473475.00 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101447dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
343 (Fully Pending) CEMCON ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD-SONIPAT 001 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AIl 6521.000 Nos. 16-07-2023 350.17 2283425.97 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101447dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
344 (Fully Pending) CEMCON ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD-SONIPAT 002 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AIl 6521.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 350.17 2283425.97 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101447dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
345 (Fully Pending) CEMCON ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD-SONIPAT 003 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 1948.000 Nos. 16-07-2023 350.17 682121.42 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101447dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
346 (Fully Pending) CEMCON ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD-SONIPAT 004 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 1949.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 350.17 682471.59 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101446dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
347 (Fully Pending) BONY POLYMERS (P) LIMITED-FARIDABAD 001 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AIl 4347.000 Nos. 15-08-2023 350.17 1522167.26 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101446dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
348 (Fully Pending) BONY POLYMERS (P) LIMITED-FARIDABAD 002 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 4348.000 Nos. 13-11-2023 350.16 1522517.42 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101446dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
349 (Fully Pending) BONY POLYMERS (P) LIMITED-FARIDABAD 003 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 1298.000 Nos. 15-08-2023 350.16 454514.17 0
L-type composition Brake Blocks for freight stock to RDSO drg.
R 37231977101446dt.17-05-2023 no. WD-99062-5-01 Alt-4. Confirming to RDSO STR no. WD-13-
350 (Fully Pending) BONY POLYMERS (P) LIMITED-FARIDABAD 004 38145900 ABR-2019. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 1299.000 Nos. 13-11-2023 350.17 454864.34 0
R 30230244101435dt.16-05-2023 PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT [DUMP VALVE] TO ESCORTS DRG
397 (Fully Pending) ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED-FARIDABAD 001 33502924 NO 2EB 8341. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 9.000 Nos. 15-07-2023 107842.56 970583.04 0
R 30230244101435dt.16-05-2023 PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT [DUMP VALVE] TO ESCORTS DRG
398 (Fully Pending) ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED-FARIDABAD 002 33502924 NO 2EB 8341. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 10.000 Nos. 31-10-2023 107842.56 1078425.60 0
R 30230244101435dt.16-05-2023 PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT [DUMP VALVE] TO ESCORTS DRG
399 (Fully Pending) ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED-FARIDABAD 003 33502924 NO 2EB 8341. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 19.000 Nos. 15-07-2023 107842.56 2049008.64 0
R 30230244101435dt.16-05-2023 PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT [DUMP VALVE] TO ESCORTS DRG
400 (Fully Pending) ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED-FARIDABAD 004 33502924 NO 2EB 8341. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 20.000 Nos. 31-10-2023 107842.56 2156851.20 0
Synthetic enamel Paint gentain blue exterior finishing ( RAL-
5010 ) to paint specification no. 1S:8662- 2004 , with additional
R 70231766101430dt.16-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE requirement of ICF specification ICF/MD/Spec.-045, status 02,
401 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 001 77091310 Rev. 03. Al NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 3750.000 LTR 06-06-2023 121.54 455775.00 0
Synthetic enamel Paint gentain blue exterior finishing ( RAL-
5010 ) to paint specification no. 1S:8662- 2004 , with additional
R 70231766101430dt.16-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE requirement of ICF specification ICF/MD/Spec.-045, status 02,
402 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 002 77091310 Rev. 03. Al NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 6050.000 LTR 06-06-2023 121.54 735317.00 0
Synthetic enamel Paint gentain blue exterior finishing ( RAL-
5010 ) to paint specification no. 1S:8662- 2004 , with additional
R 70231766101430dt.16-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE requirement of ICF specification ICF/MD/Spec.-045, status 02,
403 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 003 77091310 Rev. 03. Al NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 1125.000 LTR 17-06-2023 121.54 136732.50 0
Synthetic enamel Paint gentain blue exterior finishing ( RAL-
5010 ) to paint specification no. 1S:8662- 2004 , with additional
R 70231766101430dt.16-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE requirement of ICF specification ICF/MD/Spec.-045, status 02,
404 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 004 77091310 Rev. 03. Al NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 1815.000 LTR 17-06-2023 121.54 220595.10 0
R 30230094101419dt.16-05-2023 Bottom liner of hytrel washer for primary suspension to RDSO
405 (Fully Pending) CALSTAR STEEL LTD-KOLKATA 001 30027512 drg. no. CG-K 4059 Alt-4,item no. 3.Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 3920.000 Nos. 16-07-2023 459.02 1799358.40 0
R 30230094101419dt.16-05-2023 Bottom liner of hytrel washer for primary suspension to RDSO
406 (Fully Pending) CALSTAR STEEL LTD-KOLKATA 002 30027512 drg. no. CG-K 4059 Alt-4,item no. 3.Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 2572.000 Nos. 16-07-2023 459.02 1180599.44 0
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Head stock complete as per ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-1-2-001 Alt.
L(small)/5. Excluding items no. 5 and 6 of drawing no. ICF/STD-1-
R 30232707101418dt.16-05-2023 2-002 of Head Stock Beam Arrangement Confirming to ICF
407 (Fully Pending) NANDA ENGINEERING WORKS-BHILAI 001 30126150 Spec.No.ICF/MD/SPE NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 18.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 102542.00 1845756.00 0
Head stock complete as per ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-1-2-001 Alt.
L(small)/5. Excluding items no. 5 and 6 of drawing no. ICF/STD-1-
R 30232707101418dt.16-05-2023 2-002 of Head Stock Beam Arrangement Confirming to ICF
408 (Fully Pending) NANDA ENGINEERING WORKS-BHILAI 002 30126150 Spec.No.ICF/MD/SPE NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 15.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 102542.00 1538130.00 0
Head stock complete as per ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-1-2-001 Alt.
L(small)/5. Excluding items no. 5 and 6 of drawing no. ICF/STD-1-
R 30232707101418dt.16-05-2023 2-002 of Head Stock Beam Arrangement Confirming to ICF
409 (Fully Pending) NANDA ENGINEERING WORKS-BHILAI 003 30126150 Spec.No.ICF/MD/SPE NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 15.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 102542.00 1538130.00 0
Earthing cable complete for LHB coaches to RCF drg. no.
R 30233092101417dt.16-05-2023 NANDRATAN FOUNDRY AND ENGINEERING LW71249 Alt. c.Matl.&Spec. As per drg. Confirming to EDTS-101
410 (Fully Pending) WORKS PVT LTD-MUMBAI 001 33575800 Rev-C, Amndt.2, Corr. 7 Anex-1 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 377.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 1116.28 420837.56 0
Earthing cable complete for LHB coaches to RCF drg. no.
R 30233092101417dt.16-05-2023 NANDRATAN FOUNDRY AND ENGINEERING LW71249 Alt. c.Matl.&Spec. As per drg. Confirming to EDTS-101
411 (Fully Pending) WORKS PVT LTD-MUMBAI 002 33575800 Rev-C, Amndt.2, Corr. 7 Anex-1 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 390.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 1116.28 435349.20 0
Earthing cable complete for LHB coaches to RCF drg. no.
R 30233092101417dt.16-05-2023 NANDRATAN FOUNDRY AND ENGINEERING LW71249 Alt. c.Matl.&Spec. As per drg. Confirming to EDTS-101
412 (Fully Pending) WORKS PVT LTD-MUMBAI 003 33575800 Rev-C, Amndt.2, Corr. 7 Anex-1 NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 165.000 Nos. 14-09-2023 1116.28 184186.20 0
Element Engine Air flter Fibre Glass 6-3/8" x 27-9/16" to EMD Pt
R 10234006101413dt.16-05-2023 No 8470903 Rev Cb or Latest To EMD Pt DRG. No. 8470903 Rev
413 (Fully Pending) PIONEER FIL-MED PVT LTD-NEW DELHI 001 17452168 Cb & RDSO MP.TP-50, Rev. 0.02, July -2018. NWR - 003200 : DSL/BGKT 80.000 Nos. 15-07-2023 12349.88 987990.40 0
Analogue Biphasic Insulin Mixture of Aspart 50% and Aspart
R 82232309101395dt.13-05-2023 Protamine 50%, 1001U/ml. 3ml. PFS make/brand: Novomix 50
420 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 001 82100846 Flexpen NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 200.000 Nos. 13-12-2023 765.07 153014.40 0
Analogue Biphasic Insulin Mixture of Aspart 50% and Aspart
R 82232309101395dt.13-05-2023 Protamine 50%, 1001U/ml. 3ml. PFS make/brand: Novomix 50
421 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 002 82100846 Flexpen NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 240.000 Nos. 13-12-2023 765.07 183617.28 0
Analogue Biphasic Insulin Mixture of Aspart 50% and Aspart
R 82232309101395dt.13-05-2023 Protamine 50%, 1001U/ml. 3ml. PFS make/brand: Novomix 50
422 (Fully Pending) SHIV MEDICAL STORE-JAIPUR 003 82100846 Flexpen NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 300.000 Nos. 13-12-2023 765.07 229521.60 0
R 35231223100268dt.13-05-2023 INDUSTRIAL FORGE AND ENGINEERING Hanger for bolster suspension BG to ICF drg. no.T-0-5-639 Alt-
423 (Fully Pending) COMPANY LIMITED-JAMSHEDPUR 001 30922525 G/11. confirming to RDSO Spec. No. C-K105 Amndt. No.-2 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 346.000 Nos. 13-06-2023 1498.60 518515.60 0
R 37231990101388dt.12-05-2023 RATUSARIA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED- Shackle lock with lock pin & split pin 3.5 mm dia to RDSO drg.
426 (Fully Pending) RAIPUR 001 38100538 | no. WD-85079-S-2 Alt. 26, item-7 & 8. Matl.&Spec. As per drg NWR - 004300 : WSD/AII 5699.000 Set 10-08-2023 126.26 719555.74 0
: Head stock complete as per ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-1-2-001 Alt.
k/5 or latest. Excluding items no. 5 and 6 of drawing no. ICF/STD/|
R 35231205100265dt.12-05-2023 1-2-002 of head stock beam arrangement . Strengthening and
427 (Fully Pending) NANDA ENGINEERING WORKS-BHILAI 001 30126150 drilling to NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 5.000 Nos. 27-06-2023 123900.00 619500.00 0
R 70231781101361dt.10-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE Paint black japan type-B to 15:341/2016.With additional
456 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 001 77170350 requirements of ICF/MD/SPEC-052 Issue Status :02, Rev.01 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 4000.000 LTR 31-05-2023 77.88 311520.00 0
R 70231781101361dt.10-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE Paint black japan type-B to 15:341/2016.With additional
457 (Fully Complete) LIMITED-RAIPUR 002 77170350 requirements of ICF/MD/SPEC-052 Issue Status :02, Rev.01 NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 2120.000 LTR 31-05-2023 77.88 165105.60 2120
R 70231781101361dt.10-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE Paint black japan type-B to 15:341/2016.With additional
458 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 003 77170350 requirements of ICF/MD/SPEC-052 Issue Status :02, Rev.01 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 4000.000 LTR 31-05-2023 77.88 311520.00 0
R 70231781101361dt.10-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE Paint black japan type-B to 15:341/2016.With additional
459 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 004 77170350 requirements of ICF/MD/SPEC-052 Issue Status :02, Rev.01 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 1200.000 LTR 23-06-2023 77.88 93456.00 0
R 70231781101361dt.10-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE Paint black japan type-B to 15:341/2016.With additional
460 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 005 77170350 requirements of ICF/MD/SPEC-052 Issue Status :02, Rev.01 NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 620.000 LTR 23-06-2023 77.88 48285.60 0
R 70231781101361dt.10-05-2023 ZAR METAMORPHOSE COMBINE PRIVATE Paint black japan type-B to 15:341/2016.With additional
461 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-RAIPUR 006 77170350 requirements of ICF/MD/SPEC-052 Issue Status :02, Rev.01 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1200.000 LTR 23-06-2023 77.88 93456.00 0
Ball joint traction lever to fiat drg. no.-C53973REFBRED8403
R 30222209101360dt.10-05-2023 Rev-02R1 ( FF no. 1521728 MOD 01) T.5.17.532.100.00,
467 (Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR 001 33500010 T.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 855.000 Nos. 09-08-2023 1302.13 1113321.15 0
Ball joint traction lever to fiat drg. no.-C53973REFBRED8403
R 30222209101360dt.10-05-2023 Rev-02R1 ( FF no. 1521728 MOD 01) T.S5.17.532.100.00,
468 (Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR 002 33500010 7.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 121.000 Nos. 09-08-2023 1302.13 157557.73 0
Ball joint traction lever to fiat drg. no.-C53973REFBRED8403
R 30222209101358dt.10-05-2023 Rev-02R1 ( FF no. 1521728 MOD 01) T.5.17.532.100.00,
469 (Fully Pending) KOHINOOR RUBBER INDUSTRIES-FARIDABAD 001 33500010 T.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 534.000 Nos. 09-08-2023 1180.00 630120.00 0
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Lower spring seat for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg.
no. DL-0-1-103 Alt-z/14,item no. 1 & 2. Col-Il. Matl. & Spec. The
NWR 30230098101337dt.10-05-2023 RAJMATA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.- name of manufecturer, year and month of MFG must be
470 (Fully Pending) GORAKHPUR 001 30010676 mentioned on item NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 840.000 Nos. 10-07-2023 1693.30 1422372.00 0
Lower spring seat for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg.
no. DL-0-1-103 Alt-z/14,item no. 1 & 2. Col-Il. Matl. & Spec. The
NWR 30230098101337dt.10-05-2023 RAJMATA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.- name of manufecturer, year and month of MFG must be
471 (Fully Pending) GORAKHPUR 002 30010676 mentioned on item NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 676.000 Nos. 10-07-2023 1693.30 1144670.80 0
NWR 82232137101334dt.09-05-2023 Aceclofenac 100mg + paracetamol 325mg + Serratiopeptidase
482 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 001 82003920 15mg make/brand: DOLOKIND-AA NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 100000.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 2.34 234080.00 0
NWR 82232137101334dt.09-05-2023 Aceclofenac 100mg + paracetamol 325mg + Serratiopeptidase
483 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 002 82003920 15mg make/brand: DOLOKIND-AA NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 22400.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 2.34 52433.92 0
NWR 82232137101334dt.09-05-2023 Aceclofenac 100mg + paracetamol 325mg + Serratiopeptidase
484 (Fully Pending) SHREE RADHEY DISTRIBUTOR-JAIPUR 003 82003920 15mg make/brand: DOLOKIND-AA NWR - 00H400 : JU DIV HP 100000.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 2.34 234080.00 0
Budesonide 320mcg. with Formeterol Fumarate 9mcg./1Puff
NWR 82233006101332dt.09-05-2023 Multidose Turbohalar atleast 60 Metered doses Make/brand:
485 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82211220 Symbicort Turbuhaler 320/9 mcg NWR - 00H500 : CMS BKN 204.000 Nos. 09-12-2023 458.64 93562.56 0
Budesonide 320mcg. with Formeterol Fumarate 9mcg./1Puff
NWR 82233006101332dt.09-05-2023 Multidose Turbohalar atleast 60 Metered doses Make/brand:
486 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82211220 Symbicort Turbuhaler 320/9 mcg NWR - 00H300 : All DIV HP 720.000 Nos. 09-12-2023 458.64 330220.80 0
Budesonide 320mcg. with Formeterol Fumarate 9mcg./1Puff
NWR 82233006101332dt.09-05-2023 Multidose Turbohalar atleast 60 Metered doses Make/brand:
487 (Fully Pending) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 003 82211220 Symbicort Turbuhaler 320/9 mcg NWR - 00H100 : CH JAIPUR 500.000 Nos. 09-12-2023 458.64 229320.00 0
NWR 30230127101327dt.09-05-2023 Split cotter pin size-4 x 12 x 170 mm to ICF drg. no.T-3-2-632 Alt-
488 (Fully Pending) LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS-KOLKATA 001 30321037 e/22, item no. 1. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 72712.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 5.48 398112.74 0
NWR 30230127101327dt.09-05-2023 Split cotter pin size-4 x 12 x 170 mm to ICF drg. no.T-3-2-632 Alt-
489 (Fully Pending) LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS-KOLKATA 002 30321037 e/22, item no. 1. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 71730.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 5.48 392736.10 0
NWR 30230127101327dt.09-05-2023 Split cotter pin size-4 x 12 x 170 mm to ICF drg. no.T-3-2-632 Alt-
490 (Fully Pending) LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS-KOLKATA 003 30321037 e/22, item no. 1. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 13361.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 5.48 73154.15 0
NWR 30220548101311dt.09-05-2023 MEDHA TRACTION EQUIPMENT PRIVATE CANNON TUBE , RAL 9005 FOR 1600 HP DEMU/DPC TO MEDHA
511 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-HYDERABAD 001 32060099 PART NO SPTSA005964P0001. NWR - 004600 : DSL/AII 3.000 Nos. 23-06-2023 313231.00 939693.00 0
Secondary spring for generator car side-2 outer to Fiat SIG drg.
no. 1268836 Ver-01 & RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2017/CG-01 ( Rev-
NWR 30222168101304dt.09-05-2023 CHEMIN SPRINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED- 02), colour code as per design's letter no. MD23151 Dt.
518 (Fully Pending) HARIDWAR 001 33500400 23/11/2002 & final NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 3.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 54209.20 162627.60 0
Secondary spring for generator car side-2 outer to Fiat SIG drg.
no. 1268836 Ver-01 & RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2017/CG-01 ( Rev-
NWR 30222168101304dt.09-05-2023 CHEMIN SPRINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED- 02), colour code as per design's letter no. MD23151 Dt.
519 (Fully Pending) HARIDWAR 002 33500400 23/11/2002 & final NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 9.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 54209.20 487882.80 0
Secondary spring for generator car side-2 outer to Fiat SIG drg.
no. 1268836 Ver-01 & RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2017/CG-01 ( Rev-
NWR 30222168101303dt.09-05-2023 02), colour code as per design's letter no. MD23151 Dt.
520 (Fully Pending) G.B. SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED-DEHRADUN 001 33500400 23/11/2002 & final NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 3.000 Nos. 06-09-2023 54971.48 164914.44 0
Secondary spring for generator car side-2 outer to Fiat SIG drg.
no. 1268836 Ver-01 & RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2017/CG-01 ( Rev-
NWR 30222168101303dt.09-05-2023 02), colour code as per design's letter no. MD23151 Dt.
521 (Fully Pending) G.B. SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED-DEHRADUN 002 33500400 23/11/2002 & final NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 12.000 Nos. 06-09-2023 54971.48 659657.76 0
NWR 30230244101302dt.09-05-2023 PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT [DUMP VALVE] TO ESCORTS DRG
522 (Fully Pending) ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED-FARIDABAD 001 33502924 NO 2EB 8341. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 2.000 Nos. 08-06-2023 107842.56 215685.12 0
NWR 30230244101302dt.09-05-2023 PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT [DUMP VALVE] TO ESCORTS DRG
523 (Fully Pending) ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED-FARIDABAD 002 33502924 NO 2EB 8341. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 6.000 Nos. 08-06-2023 107842.56 647055.36 0
Secondary spring for generator car side-2 outer to Fiat SIG drg.
no. 1268836 Ver-01 & RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2017/CG-01 ( Rev-
NWR 30222168101294dt.08-05-2023 02), colour code as per design's letter no. MD23151 Dt.
524 (Fully Pending) FRONTIER SPRINGS LIMITED-KANPUR DEHAT 001 33500400 23/11/2002 & final NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 7.000 Nos. 08-08-2023 54971.48 384800.36 0
Secondary spring for generator car side-2 outer to Fiat SIG drg.
no. 1268836 Ver-01 & RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2017/CG-01 ( Rev-
NWR 30222168101294dt.08-05-2023 02), colour code as per design's letter no. MD23151 Dt.
525 (Fully Pending) FRONTIER SPRINGS LIMITED-KANPUR DEHAT 002 33500400 23/11/2002 & final NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 25.000 Nos. 08-08-2023 54971.48 1374287.00 0
UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING
COOPERATIVE FEDERATION LTD. Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets
NWR 79231987201287dt.04-05-2023 UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING as per IS 745 Variety No - 12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand:
531 (Fully Pending) COOPERATIVE FEDERATION,, KANPUR 001 79337806 UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKE NWR - 003300 : JU DIV 17500.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 6055000.00 0
UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING
COOPERATIVE FEDERATION LTD. Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets
NWR 79231987201287dt.04-05-2023 UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING as per IS 745 Variety No - 12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand:
532 (Fully Pending) COOPERATIVE FEDERATION,, KANPUR 002 79337806 UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKE NWR - 003400 : BKN-DIV 21000.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 7266000.00 0




Qty.

S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Item Qty. Delivery Date Item Rate (Rs.) |Item Value (Rs.)| Recd.
UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING
COOPERATIVE FEDERATION LTD. Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets
R 79231987201287dt.04-05-2023 UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING as per IS 745 Variety No - 12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand:
533 (Fully Pending) COOPERATIVE FEDERATION,, KANPUR 003 79337806 UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKE NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 10500.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 3633000.00 0
UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING
COOPERATIVE FEDERATION LTD. Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets
R 79231987201287dt.04-05-2023 UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING as per IS 745 Variety No - 12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand:
534 (Fully Pending) COOPERATIVE FEDERATION,, KANPUR 004 79337806 UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKE NWR - 005200 : All DIV 31500.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 10899000.00 0
UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING
COOPERATIVE FEDERATION LTD. Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets
R 79231987201287dt.04-05-2023 UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKETING as per IS 745 Variety No - 12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand:
535 (Fully Pending) COOPERATIVE FEDERATION,, KANPUR 005 79337806 UPHTA--UP HANDLOOM TEXTILE APEX MARKE NWR - 004100 : GSD-AIl 42000.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 14532000.00 0
U P APEX Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets as per IS 745 Variety No
12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand: U P APEX (Detailed
R 79231987201286dt.04-05-2023 U.P APEX EXPORT CO-OP MARKETING Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
536 (Fully Pending) ASSOCIATION LTD-KANPUR 001 79337806 No. GEMC-511687795 NWR - 005100 : JP-DIV 19500.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 6747000.00 0
U P APEX Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets as per IS 745 Variety No -
12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand: U P APEX (Detailed
R 79231987201286dt.04-05-2023 U.P APEX EXPORT CO-OP MARKETING Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
537 (Fully Pending) ASSOCIATION LTD-KANPUR 002 79337806 No. GEMC-511687795 NWR - 005200 : All DIV 58500.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 20241000.00 0
U P APEX Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets as per IS 745 Variety No
12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand: U P APEX (Detailed
R 79231987201286dt.04-05-2023 U.P APEX EXPORT CO-OP MARKETING Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
538 (Fully Pending) ASSOCIATION LTD-KANPUR 003 79337806 No. GEMC-511687795 NWR - 003300 : JU DIV 32500.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 11245000.00 0
U P APEX Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets as per IS 745 Variety No -
12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand: U P APEX (Detailed
R 79231987201286dt.04-05-2023 U.P APEX EXPORT CO-OP MARKETING Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
539 (Fully Pending) ASSOCIATION LTD-KANPUR 004 79337806 No. GEMC-511687795 NWR - 003400 : BKN-DIV 39000.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 13494000.00 0
U P APEX Handloom Cotton Bed Sheets as per IS 745 Variety No
12 (140 g) of Size 229 x 140 cm Brand: U P APEX (Detailed
R 79231987201286dt.04-05-2023 U.P APEX EXPORT CO-OP MARKETING Description/Specification as per Product # 1 of GeM Contract
540 (Fully Pending) ASSOCIATION LTD-KANPUR 005 79337806 No. GEMC-511687795 NWR - 004100 : GSD-AIl 78000.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 346.00 26988000.00 0
Ball joint roll link to fiat drg. no.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R
R 30222197101282dt.04-05-2023 (FF no. 1560095.4) T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 &
564 (Fully Complete) SHAKTI INDUSTRIES-HARIDWAR 001 33500022 MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 8.000 Nos. 03-06-2023 1935.20 15481.60 8
Ball joint roll link to fiat drg. no.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R
R 30222197101282dt.04-05-2023 (FF no. 1560095.4) T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 &
565 (Fully Complete) SHAKTI INDUSTRIES-HARIDWAR 002 33500022 MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1010.000 Nos. 03-06-2023 1935.20 1954552.00 1010
Ball joint roll link to fiat drg. no.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R
R 30222197101281dt.04-05-2023 (FF no. 1560095.4) T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 &
566 (Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR 001 33500022 MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 16.000 Nos. 03-06-2023 1935.20 30963.20 0
Ball joint roll link to fiat drg. no.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R
R 30222197101281dt.04-05-2023 (FF no. 1560095.4) T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 &
567 (Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR 002 33500022 MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 1877.000 Nos. 03-06-2023 1935.20 3632370.40 0
Ball joint roll link to fiat drg. no.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R
R 30222197101280dt.04-05-2023 (FF no. 1560095.4) T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 &
568 (Fully Pending) KOHINOOR RUBBER INDUSTRIES-FARIDABAD 001 33500022 MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 6.000 Nos. 03-06-2023 1593.00 9558.00 0
Ball joint roll link to fiat drg. no.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R
R 30222197101280dt.04-05-2023 (FF no. 1560095.4) T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 &
569 (Fully Pending) KOHINOOR RUBBER INDUSTRIES-FARIDABAD 002 33500022 MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 721.000 Nos. 03-06-2023 1593.00 1148553.00 0
Liner for outer gib size 75 x 17 x 3 mm as per RDSO manual G-
R 37232096101269dt.03-05-2023 95.Matl.&Spec. as per 15:3885 (part 1)/1992 Gr.-IV, Amndt.
570 (Fully Pending) ANNAPURNA ENGINEERING WORKS-HOWRAH | 001 38106668 No.1. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 4066.000 Nos. 30-09-2023 8.84 35936.12 0
Liner for outer gib size 75 x 17 x 3 mm as per RDSO manual G-
R 37232096101269dt.03-05-2023 95.Matl.&Spec. as per 15:3885 (part 1)/1992 Gr.-IV, Amndt.
571 (Fully Pending) ANNAPURNA ENGINEERING WORKS-HOWRAH 002 38106668 No.1. NWR - 004300 : WSD/AIl 78286.000 Nos. 30-09-2023 8.84 691907.33 0
ARTICULATED SPHEROELASTIC RUBBER BEARING FOR COUPLER
R 30230246101266dt.02-05-2023 TO SANROK DRG.NO. IED-1023 OF LHB COACHES RDSO SPEC NO
572 (Fully Complete) SANROK ENTERPRISES-FARIDABAD 001 33502936 RDS0O/2011/CG-03 (Rev-I) NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 44.000 Nos. 02-07-2023 45524.40 2003073.60 44
SPHEROLASTIC RUBBER BEARING AS PER FRONTIER ALLOY Drg.
R 30220603101265dt.02-05-2023 NO. FASL/SB/0848 As per RDSO/Spec. No. RDSO/2011/CG-
573 (Fully Pending) FRONTIER ALLOY STEELS LTD-KANPUR 001 33505974 03/Rev-03. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 43.000 Nos. 02-08-2023 22403.48 963349.64 0
CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING NU2215EC) FOR ALTENATOR
25KW AS PER SR.NO.4(b) OF BILL OF MATERIAL OF RDSO SPEC.
R 85221104101263dt.02-05-2023 No. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0056-2014(REV.1) & CONFORMING TO
574 (Fully Complete) SHREE SHYAM BEARINGS PVT.LTD-KOLKATA 001 85151671 RDSO SPEC.NO. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0056-2014 NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 75.000 Nos. 01-07-2023 4198.44 314883.00 75




Qty.
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CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING NU2215EC) FOR ALTENATOR
25KW AS PER SR.NO.4(b) OF BILL OF MATERIAL OF RDSO SPEC.
NWR 85221104101263dt.02-05-2023 No. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0056-2014(REV.1) & CONFORMING TO
575 (Fully Complete) SHREE SHYAM BEARINGS PVT.LTD-KOLKATA 002 85151671 RDSO SPEC.NO. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0056-2014 NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 60.000 Nos. 01-07-2023 4198.44 251906.40 60
POH Kit Set of Shock Absorber cap 600 Kg. Consist of 13 Items,
NWR 36222030101256dt.01-05-2023 make IAl for vertical application list of item as per ANNEXURE -2
596 (Fully Pending) INDIA AUTO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI 001 31057433 list attached. NWR - 003000 : GSD-JU 249.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 2153.50 536221.50 0
POH Kit Set of Shock Absorber cap 600 Kg. Consist of 13 Items,
NWR 36222030101256dt.01-05-2023 make IAl for vertical application list of item as per ANNEXURE -2
597 (Fully Pending) INDIA AUTO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI| 002 31057433 list attached. NWR - 003100 : BKN-LOCO 331.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 2153.50 712808.50 0
POH Kit Set of Shock Absorber cap 600 Kg. Consist of 13 Items,
NWR 36222030101256dt.01-05-2023 make IAl for vertical application list of item as per ANNEXURE -2
598 (Fully Pending) INDIA AUTO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI 003 31057433 list attached. NWR - 004200 : C&W BGC 446.000 Nos. 30-06-2023 2153.50 960461.00 0




